
GOVERNMENT OF INDIA
INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:749
ANSWERED ON:24.07.2015
National Media Award Scheme
Pathak Smt. Riti

Will the Minister of INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government proposes to initiate National Media Award Scheme;

(b) if so, the details thereof and the people likely to be included in this scheme, category-wise; and

(c) the time by which this scheme is likely to be finalised?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING (COL RAJYAVARDHAN RATHORE
(Retd.):

(a): No.

(b) & (c): Does not arise.


	GOVERNMENT OF INDIA  INFORMATION AND BROADCASTING LOK SABHA
	Answer

